
Technical Society Liaisons First Name Last Name Email
Aerospace and Electronics Systems Scott Sprindis sprind82@students.rowan.edu
Antennas and Propagation
Broadcast Technology Joseph Wout wout.joseph@intec.ugent.be
Circuits and Systems Elena Blokhina elena.blokhina@ucd.ie

Paul Ampadu ampadu@ece.rochester.edu
Communications Society Lola Awoniyi-Oteri oawoniyi@qti.qualcomm.com
Components, Packaging, and Manufacturing Technology
Computational Intelligence Albert Lam ayslam@eee.hku.hk
Computer Prasanth M prasanthemy@ieee.org
Consumer Electronics Abdullah Almuttiri a.s.a@ieee.org
Control Systems
Dielectrics and Electrical Insulation Antonios Tzimas atzimas@gmail.com
Education
Electromagnetic Compatibility Caroline Chan caroline.chan@LMCO.COM 

Allan Frye allanfrye5@gmail.com
Electron Devices Daniel Camacho da.camacho@gmail.com
Engineering in Medicine and Biology
Geoscience and Remote Sensing Shannon Brown shannon.t.brown@jpl.nasa.gov
Industrial Applications Megha Tak meghatak7@gmail.com
Industrial Electronics Marek Tomasz Jasinski mja@isep.pw.edu.pl
Information Theory
Instrumentation and Measurement Andrew Timm andrew.timm@ni.com
Intelligent Transportation Systems
Magnetics Stephanie Hernandez stephanie.hernandez@SEAGATE.COM 
Microwave Theory and Techniques Siamak Ebadi ebadi@ieee.org

Tushar Sharma tsharm@ucalgary.ca
Nuclear and Plasma Sciences
Oceanic Engineering Frederic Maussang frederic.maussang@telecom-bretagne.eu
Photonics Meredith Hutchison meredith.hutchinson@nrl.navy.mil

Solomon Assefa sassefa@gmail.com
Power & Energy Aaron St. Ledger aaron.stleger@USMA.EDU 
Power Electronics Pradeep Shenoy pshenoy@ieee.org

Christina Dimarino dimaricm@vt.edu
Product Safety Engineering
Professional Communication 
Reliability
Robotics and Automation Arash Ajoudani arash.ajoudani@iit.it

Lauren Miller laurenm@berkeley.edu
Signal Processing Mahsa Pourazad pourazad@ece.ubc.ca
Social Implications of Technology Ranjit Nair ranju@ieee.org
Solid State Circuits Emre Ayranci emre.ayranci@GMAIL.COM 
Systems, Man, and Cybernetics Chih-Min Lin cml@saturn.yzu.edu.tw
Technology and Engineering Management Sohaib Sheikh sohaibqamer@ieee.org
Ultrasonics, Ferroelectrics, and Frequency Control
Vehicular Technologies William Sommerville will.sommerville@gmail.com
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Sensors Sinead O'Keeffe sinead.okeeffe@UL.IE 
Superconductivity Hom Kandel kandel.hom@gmail.com
Biometrics
Electronic Design Automation
Nanotechnology
Systems Ophir Kenlder ophir2k@ieee.org
RFID Matthew Trotter matthew.trotter@gtri.gatech.edu
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